## 2200422604

ст: С

(Requestor's Name)	
(Address) (Address)	200405301392
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)	
(Business Entity Name)	
(Document Number)	03/27/2301001003 **35.00
- ral Instructions to Filing Officer:	
	DIR DIR COEL
Office Use Only	CEIVED
	WILL A TELE

## COVER LETTER

TO: Amendment Section Division of Corporations

- • ,

SUBJECT: AKMIOS SAS LLC

The enclosed Articles of Amendment and fee(s) are submitted for filing.

Please return all correspondence concerning this matter to the following:

Maria Celeste Mestre IWPS PO Box 830726 MIAMI, FL 33283 E-mail address: admin@iwps-latam.com

For further information concerning this matter, please call: Octavio Mestre at 305-408-9790

Enclosed is a check for the following amount:

\$35.00Filing Fee

MAILING ADDRESS: Amendment Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

## STREET/COURIER ADDRESS:

Amendment Section Division of Corporations The Centre of Tallahassee 2415 N. Monroe Street, Suite 810 Tallahassee, FL 32303



2023 MAR 24 PH 4: 02

Cultur TALUC NUSTRAFL

## ARTICLES OF AMENDMENT TO ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION OF AKMIOS SAS LLC

(A Florida Limited Liability Company)

September 30,

The Articles of Organization for this Limited Liability Company were filed on 2022, and assigned Florida document number L22000422604

This amendment is submitted to amend the following:

The name of the LLC is changed to: Uragawa LLC

Dated: March 24, 2023

Signature of a member or authorized representative of a member

Octovio Mestie

- •